Carmelina

2> GENTE DI COSTIERA <<

Menu Beverage




Vini bianchi
Passerina Igt Biologico
Spinelli

Calice

Bottiglia

Pecorino Igt Biologico
Spinelli

Calice

Bottiglia

A.A. Chardonnay Doc
Kossler

Collio Ribolla Gialla Doc
Vigna del Lauro

Falanghina Campania Igt
San Salvatore 1988

Etna Bianco Doc
Dott. Davide Fregonese

Vini rossi
Aglianico La Capranera
San Salvatore 1988
Calice

Bottiglia

Primitivo Rosso
A Mano

Bollicine

Champagne Blanc de Blanc
Diebolt Vallois

Franciacorta Brut Docg
Le Marchesine

Franciacorta Brut Rose
Millesimato Doc
Le Marchesine

Prosecco Millesimato Docg
“Col del Sole Oro” Extradry
Col del Sole

Birre

Moretti Baffo Oro
Bottiglia 33cl

Moretti La Rossa
Bottiglia 33cl

Moretti La Bianca
Bottiglia 33cl

Ichnusa Non Filtrata
Bottiglia 33cl

5€
22€

5€
22€

24€

24€

29€

30€

5€
20€

24€

65€

39€

49€

23€

5€

5€

5€

5€

(Y

Lugana Classico Doc
Tenuta Roveglia

Calice 6€
Bottiglia 25€

Greco Igp Paestum Calpazio 33€
San Salvatore 1988

Vermentino di Sardegna Doc  24€
Audarya

Gewurztraminer Trentino Doc 28€
Roeno

Alto Adige Pinot Bianco Doc  30€
Von Blumen

Fiano Igp Paestum Trentenare 33€
San Salvatore 1988

Chablis Aoc 36€

Domaine Hamelin

Morellino di Scansano Docg
Cerreto Piano

Calice 6€
Bottiglia 24€

Vini roseé

Primitivo Rosato

A Mano
Calice 6€
Bottiglia 20€

Vetere Igp Paestum Rosato 33€
San Salvatore

Bevande

Acqua naturale/frizzante

50c! 2,5€
Bibite in vetro 3€
Caffé Espresso 1,5€
Amari* 4€

*Chiedete al nostro personale
per scoprire le opzioni disponibili




